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UCW LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 24 APRIL 2015

Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code : UCW

ORDINARY FULLY PAID

Totals for Security Code UCW

1 to 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

374
86
27
52

301

840

121,136 .04
244,979 .07
192,064 .06
2,581,389 77
334,140,456 99.07
337,280,024 100.00
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