

## **UCW LIMITED**

## INVESTOR RANGES FRIDAY 24 APRIL 2015

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital

\_

## Security Code : UCW ORDINARY FULLY PAID

**Totals for Security Code UCW** 

1 to 1000	374	121,136	.04
1001 to 5000	86	244,979	.07
5001 to 10000	27	192,064	.06
10001 to 100000	52	2,581,389	.77
100001 and Over	301	334,140,456	99.07
Total	840	337,280,024	100.00

end of report

**Confidential - Link Market Services Limited**